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For Northfield Campus Programs
Fall 2012
Date Activity

Aug 27, Monday Classes Start

Aug 28, Tuesday Convocation (1:15PM)

Sept 3, Monday Labor Day - No Classes

Sept 4, Tuesday Drop/add period ends

Oct 12, Friday Mid-semester grades due

Oct 19, Friday Mid-semester break - no classes

Oct 23, Tuesday Friday AM labs (7:00 PM)

Oct 24, Wednesday Friday PM labs (7:00 PM)

Oct 29, Monday Last day to withdraw from a course
with a grad of W

Nov 11, Sunday Veterans Day

Nov 17, Saturday Thanksgiving vacation begins

Nov 26, Monday Classes Resume

Dec 11, Tuesday Friday schedule of classes followed

Dec 12, Wednesday Reading Day - No extracurricular
activities to be scheduled

Dec 13, Thursday Semester examinations (through
Tuesday, 18 December)

Dec 19, Wednesday Mid-Year vacation begins

Spring 2013
Date Activity

Jan 14, Monday Classes start

Jan 21, Monday Drop/add period ends

March 1, Friday Mid-semester grades due

March 9, Saturday Spring semester break begins

March 18, Monday Classes resume

March 22, Friday Last day to withdraw from a course
with a grade of W

May 4, Saturday Reading Day - No extracurricular
activities to be scheduled

may 5, Sunday Semester examinations (through
Friday, 10 May)

May 11, Saturday Commencement

May 12, Sunday Commissioning

 


